ER

FUNDRAIS



FUNDRAISER

Buffalo Wild Wings® strives to support our community and the organizations and sports teams within it. Together we can make a positive impact and keep our community working and playing together.

On the day listed below, present this ticket physically or digitally to your server and Buffalo Wild Wings® will donate 20% of your total bill back to your organization (not valid on web or third-party delivery orders).

The Great Lakes Children's Museum

Sunday, April 14, 2024 • ALL DAY

Valid at: 3480 S Airport Road | Traverse City, MI
231.421.2417



FUNDRAISER

Buffalo Wild Wings® strives to support our community and the organizations and sports teams within it. Together we can make a positive impact and keep our community working and playing together.

On the day listed below, present this ticket physically or digitally to your server and Buffalo Wild Wings® will donate 20% of your total bill back to your organization (not valid on web or third-party delivery orders).

The Great Lakes Children's Museum

Sunday, April 14, 2024 • ALL DAY Valid at: 3480 S Airport Road | Traverse City, MI 231.421.2417



FUNDRAISER

Buffalo Wild Wings® strives to support our community and the organizations and sports teams within it. Together we can make a positive impact and keep our community working and playing together.

On the day listed below, present this ticket physically or digitally to your server and Buffalo Wild Wings® will donate 20% of your total bill back to your organization (not valid on web or third-party delivery orders).

The Great Lakes Children's Museum

Sunday, April 14, 2024 • ALL DAY

Valid at: 3480 S Airport Road | Traverse City, MI
231.421.2417